
                                                  Lake Mary High School
                                             2020 Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Game Week Day Date Opponent Location JV Varsity

Pre-Season Thursday 2/13/2020 Winter Park/Dr. Phillips Winter Park 6:00/6:35pm

1 Wednesday 2/19/2020 Windermere Home 6:00pm 7:30pm

Week 1

2 Friday 2/21/2020 Creekside Away 6:00pm 7:30pm

3 Tuesday 2/25/2020 Lyman Away 7:00pm

Week 2

4 Thursday 2/27/2020 Hagerty Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

5 Tuesday 3/3/2020 Lake Howell Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

Week 3 Thursday 3/5/2020 South Lake Home 6:00pm

Saturday 3/7/2020 Hagerty/Bishop Moore Hagerty 9:00am

6 Tuesday 3/10/2020 Oviedo Away 5:30pm 7:00pm

Week 4

7 Thursday 3/12/2020 Winter Springs Away 5:30pm 7:00pm

Week 5 SPRING BREAK

9 Wednesday 3/25/2020 Lake Mary Prep Home 5:30pm

Week 6

10 Thursday 3/26/2020 Seminole Away 5:30pm 7:00pm

11 Tuesday 3/31/2020 Lake Brantley Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

12 Week 7

13 Wednesday 4/1/2020 West Orange Home 6:00pm 7:30pm

14 Tuesday 4/7/2020 East Ridge Away 6:00pm

15 Week 8

16 Thursday 4/9/2020 Trinity Prep Home 5:30pm 7:00pm

Tuesday 4/14/2020 District Semi-Finals Hagerty 5:00/7:00pm

DISTRICTS Week 9

Thursday 4/16/2020 District Final Hagerty 7:00pm

Head Varsity Coach: Pat Barrett Principal: Dr. Mickey Reynolds

Varsity Assistant Coaches: John Rega, Grant Derner and Randy Hamel Athletic Director: Rick Weyers

Head JV Coach: Janet Derner

JV Assistant Coaches: Drew Dinnen

* Updated 1-30-2020


